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About SSC
Founded in 1969, SSC Services for Education is focused on 
one thing – providing exceptional facilities services to 
educational institutions across the country. With decades 
of industry experience, SSC partners with educational 
institutions to further the success and well-being of 
students, sta�, and faculty by delivering quality integrated 
facilities programs including custodial, maintenance, and 
grounds services. 

As a trusted and specialized provider, we are committed to 
enhancing educational settings and creating �nancial 
guarantees that can be reallocated into key areas of your 
academic mission. With SSC, students and sta� �ourish in 
improved surroundings, while you focus on your core 
objective: educating our future. Our dedicated team 
specializes in helping create a customized program for 
your district that �ts both your budget and your quality 
service needs.

About TIPS
Founded in 2002, The Interlocal Purchasing System (TIPS), 
allows Education, Government and Non-Pro�t Agencies to 
purchase from any of their Awarded Vendors without 
having to competitively solicit and procure the products 
and services themselves.  Established with over a decade of 
experience in the purchasing procurement industry, TIPS 
makes purchasing for their Members easy, compliant and 
economical. 
Their competitively bid contracts streamline the 
purchasing process saving Members both time and money. 
This process o�ers 
opportunities for greater 
e�ciency in pricing and 
delivery of goods and 
services by contracting 
with their high quality 
Vendors, such as SSC. 

A N  E A S I E R  W A Y  T O  P U R C H A S E



Je� Shokrian
VP of Sales
(832) 752-5978
je�.shokrian@tips-usa.com

Meredith Barton
VP of Operations
(903) 575-2791
meredith.barton@tips-usa.com

FLAT ROOF LEAK FREE SPECIALIST

SSC SERVICE SOLUTIONS AND TIPS COOPERATIVE HAVE PARTNERED TO BRING 
CONTRACT SAVINGS AND EFFICIENCIES TO PUBLIC AGENCIES NATIONWIDE.

TIPS, one of the Premier National Purchasing Cooperatives in the United States, has been 
serving the public agencies since 2002. TIPS helps provide a quick and e�cient delivery of  SSC 

services, while maintaining procurement compliance for Education, Government and 
Non-Pro�t Agencies.  

Awarded Contracts: 

Lead Agency: 

Contract Information: 

How to Register: 

Website:

Regional Sales Directors:

170102

Region 8 Education Service Center, Located in Pittsburg, Texas

Comprehensive Facilities Mgmt & Services

CONTRACT TERMCONTRACT NAMECONTRACT #
03/23/2017 – 03/23/2020

The TIPS website o�ers step-by-step instructions on how to become a Member. The 
process is fast and FREE. It is however, state and entity speci�c. Please visit the 
following page to access the membership instructions and documents. 
https://www.tips-usa.com/membership.cfm 

 

Visit https://tips-usa.com/SSC.cfm

Tammy Reed 
Regional Sales Director
(512) 318-3827
tammy.reed@sscserv.com

•    Tammy Reed | tammy.reed@sscserv.com
•    Matt Cooter | matt.cooter@sscserv.com
•    Jon Worswick | jon.worswick@compass-usa.com

SSC SERVICE SOLUTIONS TIPS LEAD AGENCY

COOPERATIVE 
PURCHASING

PROVIDING OVER 48 YEARS OF SERVICE TO THE PUBLIC SECTOR

•    Tim Hagenburger | tim.hagenburger@sscserv.com
•    Ken Leach | ken.leach@compass-usa.com
•    Chris Schubert | chris.schubert@compass-usa.com

www.sscserv.com


